English lunch menu

You can order lunch until 15:30

Sandwiches - served with farmersbread

Ciabatta, Italian Bun or Focaccia + 0,50
Gluten free bread + 0,95
Fries instead of bread + 2,95
Eggspread

with crispy bacon and chives

Tunaspread

with kewpiemayonnaise, apple capers and crispy onion rings

Two croquettes

beef and/or Gouda cheese

Gouda's old cheese

with tomato, cucumber, cress and mustard mayonnaise

Meatball Belvedére

beef meatball in gravy with onion compote and mustard mayonnaise
Spicy chicken

with mushrooms, bellpepper, red onion and sriracha mayonnaise
Beef carpaccio

with truffle mayonnaise, roasted pumpkin seeds and Grana Padano
Burrata

with avocado spread, tomato salsa, walnuts and balsamico glace
Club sandwich

with crispy bacon, cheese, tortilla chips and Belvedére mayonnaise
Smoked salmon

with herb-cream cheese, red onion and capers

Lunchspecial Belvedére

cheesesoup, beef croquette and chives-eggspread with
farmersbread

Panini's - served with fresh salad
Caprese

mozarella, tomato, basil and Italian herbs
Belvedére

brie, serranoham, honey and walnuts

Toasted bread - served with tortillachips
Ham and cheese

Fries - make your lunch complete
with mayonnaise or truffelmayonnaise

Soups - served with farmers bread
Gouda creamy cheese soup

XL Pancakes - served with syrup and sugar
Natural

supplement: bacon, ham, cheese or apple. Per ingredient:

9,95
9,95
9,95
9,95
11,95
11,95
12,95
12,95
12,95

13,95

12,95

9,95

11,95

8,95

7,95

9,95
+ 150

Salads - if you prefer, served with farmersbread and butter
Lukewarm goatcheese

with honey, crispy bacon, walnuts and red onion compote

Spicy chicken

with mushrooms, bellpeppers, red onion and sriracha mayonnaise
Smoked salmon

with boiled egg, capers and sojabeans

Carpaccio

with trufflemayonnaise, Grana Padano and roasted pumpkin seeds

Egg dishes - served with farmers bread
Fried eggs

supplement: cheese, bacon, ham, mushrooms, onion, or bellpepper. Per ingredient:

Omelette

supplement: cheese, bacon, ham, mushrooms, onion, or bellpepper. Per ingredient:

Farmers omelette
served with ham, mushrooms, onion, bellpepper and potatoe

Warm lunch dishes
Cheesefondue

served with farmers bread
Belvedeére's grilled burger

served with burgersauce, bacon, tomato, lettuce, pickles and fries with truffle mayonnaise

do you prefer a cheeseburger?

Pork skewer

served with peanut sauce, fries, salad and kroepoek
Pork schnitzel

served with fries and salad

Fish of the day

served with fries and salad

Beef rib-eye

served with herb-butter, fries and salad

Kids menu
Slice of farmers bread with Nutella

Slice of farmers bread with peanut butter
Pancake with sugar and syrup
Snack (croquette, fricadel or chicken nuggets) with fries and apple compote

Desserts
Créme brillee

served with vanilla ice cream

Dame blanche

vanilla ice cream served with warm chocolate sauce
Pie of the moment

served with vanilla ice cream

e RESTAL AN T

BELVEDERE

ANND 184S

17,95

17,95

18,95

18,95

9,95
1,50
10,50
1,50
13,50

17,95

19,95

1,50
19,95

19,95

21,50

23,50

5,50
5,50
7,95
9,95
7,50

7,50

7,50



