## English lunch menu

You can order lunch until 15:30

	You can ord	er lunch until 15:30	
Sandwiches - served with farmersbread		Salads - if you prefer, served with farmersbread and butter	
Ciabatta, Italian Bun or Focaccia + 0,50		Lukewarm goatcheese	17,95
Gluten free bread + 0,95		with honey, crispy bacon, walnuts and red onion compote	
Fries instead of bread + 2,95		Spicy chicken	17,95
		with mushrooms, bellpeppers, red onion and sriracha mayonnaise	
Eggspread	9,95	Smoked salmon	18,95
with crispy bacon and chives		with boiled egg, capers and sojabeans	
Tunaspread	9,95	Carpaccio	18,95
with kewpiemayonnaise, apple capers and crispy onion rings		with trufflemayonnaise, Grana Padano and roasted pumpkin seeds	
Two croquettes	9,95		
beef and/or Gouda cheese		Egg dishes - served with farmers bread	
Gouda's old cheese	9,95	Fried eggs	9,95
with tomato, cucumber, cress and mustard mayonnaise		supplement: cheese, bacon, ham, mushrooms, onion, or bellpepper. Per ingredient:	+ 1,50
Meatball Belvedère	11,95	Omelette	10,50
beef meatball in gravy with onion compote and mustard mayonnaise		supplement: cheese, bacon, ham, mushrooms, onion, or bellpepper. Per ingredient:	+ 1,50
Spicy chicken	11,95	Farmers omelette	13,50
with mushrooms, bellpepper, red onion and sriracha mayonnaise		served with ham, mushrooms, onion, bellpepper and potatoe	
Beef carpaccio	12,95		
with truffle mayonnaise, roasted pumpkin seeds and Grana Padano		Warm lunch dishes	
Burrata	12,95	Cheesefondue	17,95
with avocado spread, tomato salsa, walnuts and balsamico glace		served with farmers bread	
Club sandwich	12,95	Belvedère's grilled burger	19,95
with crispy bacon, cheese, tortilla chips and Belvedère mayonnaise		served with burgersauce, bacon, tomato, lettuce, pickles and fries with truffle mayonnaise	
Smoked salmon	13,95	do you prefer a cheeseburger?	+ 1,50
with herb-cream cheese, red onion and capers		Pork skewer	19,95
		served with peanut sauce, fries, salad and kroepoek	
Lunchen edel Delivedène	40.05	Pork schnitzel	19,95
<u>Lunchspecial Belvedère</u>	12,95	served with fries and salad	
cheesesoup, beef croquette and chives-eggspread with		Fish of the day	21,50
farmersbread		served with fries and salad	
		Beef rib-eye	23,50
Panini's - served with fresh salad		served with herb-butter, fries and salad	
Caprese	9,95		
mozarella, tomato, basil and Italian herbs		Kids menu	
Belvedère	11,95	Slice of farmers bread with Nutella	5,50
brie, serranoham, honey and walnuts		Slice of farmers bread with peanut butter	5,50
		Pancake with sugar and syrup	7,95
Toasted bread - served with tortillachips		Snack (croquette, fricadel or chicken nuggets) with fries and apple compote	9,95
Ham and cheese	8,95		
		Desserts	
Fries - make your lunch complete		Crème brûllee	7,50
with mayonnaise or truffelmayonnaise	4,50	served with vanilla ice cream	
		Dame blanche	7,50
Soups - served with farmers bread		vanilla ice cream served with warm chocolate sauce	
Gouda creamy cheese soup	7,95	Pie of the moment	7,50
		served with vanilla ice cream	
VI Denegles somed with ourse and ourse			



9,95

XL Pancakes - served with syrup and sugar

supplement: bacon, ham, cheese or apple. Per ingredient: